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NEXT STEPS
CAREER FAIR

Are you a graduating senior who is still exploring your post-high
school plans? Or a community member looking for your next

opportunity? Then don't miss this opportunity fo connect with local
employers, educational institutions and military recruiters!




HEART
ALK

CHAMPION DAY

) Atrium Hasith

Free high school sports |;.|h-.lai1..=l|a for student-athletes
entering grades 9 thruugh 12.

Saturday, May 31, 2025+«8 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Atrium Health Sanger Heart & Vascular Institute Kenilworth
237 Harding Place, Charlotte, NC
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GUIDANCE NEWSLETTER

Check your email from the Guidance Office.

Lots of info in the links and the graphics!

Stay informed!

@

Apr
29

TUESDAY GAREER GHATS

Elizabeth Garypie

Former Exec/Engineer

Sikorsky Helicopter

Career Areat Meacharical'Asraspace Crfined ring
Management, Fxecuiier Leader<hip. Techmalegy

May
b

Michael Bader
Chefi{thwner
The Speckled Pear

Career Areax Crlimary Arts, Emtreprenssrship

Curious what different professions do all day?
What does a specific job actually involve?
Jain us to meet a variety of professionals in different fields.

Come with questions and to build your professional network!
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Weekly Sports Schedule

5:00 PM
7:00 PM

Monday, April 14

Girls Junior Varsity Softball
Boys Varsity Baseball

Indian Land High School Double Header

Rock Hill High School

5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Tuesday, April 15

Boys Varsity Tennis

Girls Junior Varsity Soccer
Coed Varsity Track

Boys Junior Varsity Soccer
Girls Varsity Softball

Girls Varsity Soccer

Boys Varsity Soccer

Clover High School
Indian Land High School
Rock Hill High School
Indian Land High School
Indian Land High School
Indian Land High School
Indian Land High School

4:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

Wednesday, April 16

Boys Varsity Golf
Boys Varsity Tennis

Boys Junior Varsity
Baseball

Boys Varsity Baseball

South Pointe High School
Indian Land High School

Rock Hill High School

Rock Hill High School

5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Thursday, April 17

Girls Junior Varsity Softball
Boys Junior Varsity Soccer
Girls Junior Varsity Soccer

Boys Varsity Tennis

Boys Varsity Soccer
Girls Varsity Soccer
Boys Varsity Baseball
Girls Varsity Softball

Nation Ford High School
Nation Ford High School
Nation Ford High School
Fort Mill HS

Nation Ford High School
Nation Ford High School
Rock Hill High School
Nation Ford High School

Friday, April 18
No events scheduled

Saturday, April 19
No events scheduled

Sunday, April 20
No events scheduled




